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820 Carabine 22 lr S1 KOCH Olivier 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 100 93 0 0 0 0 193

820 Carabine 22 lr S1 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 C.A.T. VAUDOY 100 91 0 0 0 0 191

820 Carabine 22 lr S1 CHARTON Olivier 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 98 92 0 0 0 0 190

820 Carabine 22 lr S1 RAGE Bruno 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 100 90 0 0 0 0 190

820 Carabine 22 lr S1 SPY Roland 4.21.092 A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 97 89 0 0 0 0 186

820 Carabine 22 lr S1 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 94 88 0 0 0 0 182

820 Carabine 22 lr S1 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 97 82 0 0 0 0 179

820 Carabine 22 lr S1 PONELLE Michel 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 97 80 0 0 0 0 177

820 Carabine 22 lr S1 GERMANIC Vincent 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 94 80 0 0 0 0 174

820 Carabine 22 lr S1 SEGUIN Clément 4.21.161 CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 95 76 0 0 0 0 171

820 Carabine 22 lr S1 DA SILVA Jean-Miguel 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 90 73 0 0 0 0 163

820 Carabine 22 lr S1 FAUQUET Thierry 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 94 64 0 0 0 0 158

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 C.A.T. VAUDOY 94 95 0 0 0 0 189

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 BENEJEAN Jérémy 13.69.041 LYON SPORT METROPOLE 92 93 0 0 0 0 185

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 97 84 0 0 0 0 181

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 SANCHEZ Hervé 13.69.029 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 86 93 0 0 0 0 179

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 MUCCHIELLI Dominique 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 93 86 0 0 0 0 179

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 GOMEZ URBINA Alexandre 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 86 92 0 0 0 0 178

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 GRIENENBERGER Damien 23.25.010 C.T. FORT LA CHAUX 89 88 0 0 0 0 177

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 MATON Amandine 13.69.029 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 85 90 0 0 0 0 175

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 LELU Christophe 12.88.421 S.T. EPINAL 90 84 0 0 0 0 174

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 COSTANTINI André 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 86 87 0 0 0 0 173

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 CHARTON Olivier 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 85 80 0 0 0 0 165

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 75 86 0 0 0 0 161

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 LEHEN'KYI V'Yacheslav 15.59.128 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 69 87 0 0 0 0 156

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 DUVAUCHEL Jean-Sébastien 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 74 82 0 0 0 0 156

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 SPY Roland 4.21.092 A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 76 78 0 0 0 0 154

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 GERMANIC Vincent 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 77 76 0 0 0 0 153

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 GUENARD Julien 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 82 71 0 0 0 0 153

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 LARIVE Gauthier 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 75 75 0 0 0 0 150

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 RAGE Bruno 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 77 66 0 0 0 0 143

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 BOURDENET Nicolas 23.70.065 CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE 68 65 0 0 0 0 133

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 GUEGAN Erick 17.16.136 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 37 81 0 0 0 0 118

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 OSTERMANN Isabelle 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 49 53 0 0 0 0 102

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 MALLET Lionel-Armand 18.13.137 VITROLLES SPORT TIR 39 49 0 0 0 0 88

831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire S1 JORAN Pierre 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 41 16 0 0 0 0 57

810 Fusil Rép. Man. S1 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 C.A.T. VAUDOY 95 96 0 0 0 0 191

810 Fusil Rép. Man. S1 COUILLARD Christophe 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 92 91 0 0 0 0 183

810 Fusil Rép. Man. S1 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 87 87 0 0 0 0 174

810 Fusil Rép. Man. S1 KOCH Olivier 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 90 80 0 0 0 0 170

810 Fusil Rép. Man. S1 LAURENT Jean-Marie 12.55.279 LA BARISIENNE 82 84 0 0 0 0 166

810 Fusil Rép. Man. S1 GAUTHEROT Patrick 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 85 72 0 0 0 0 157

810 Fusil Rép. Man. S1 VACHEZ Jean-Louis 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 76 79 0 0 0 0 155

810 Fusil Rép. Man. S1 SEGUIN Clément 4.21.161 CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 72 80 0 0 0 0 152

810 Fusil Rép. Man. S1 DUVAUCHEL Jean-Sébastien 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 72 72 0 0 0 0 144

810 Fusil Rép. Man. S1 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 71 72 0 0 0 0 143
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810 Fusil Rép. Man. S1 PONELLE Michel 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 78 65 0 0 0 0 143

810 Fusil Rép. Man. S1 SPY Roland 4.21.092 A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 68 66 0 0 0 0 134

810 Fusil Rép. Man. S1 GRIENENBERGER Damien 23.25.010 C.T. FORT LA CHAUX 64 67 0 0 0 0 131

810 Fusil Rép. Man. S1 PETESCH Sébastien 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 59 69 0 0 0 0 128

810 Fusil Rép. Man. S1 GERMANIC Vincent 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 62 64 0 0 0 0 126

810 Fusil Rép. Man. S1 LARIVE Gauthier 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 66 60 0 0 0 0 126

810 Fusil Rép. Man. S1 BOURDENET Nicolas 23.70.065 CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE 46 41 0 0 0 0 87

816 FSA - Petit Calibre S1 KOCH Olivier 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 94 94 0 0 0 0 188

816 FSA - Petit Calibre S1 COUILLARD Christophe 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 93 94 0 0 0 0 187

816 FSA - Petit Calibre S1 PETESCH Sébastien 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 96 87 0 0 0 0 183

816 FSA - Petit Calibre S1 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 85 87 0 0 0 0 172

816 FSA - Petit Calibre S1 GERMANIC Vincent 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 86 83 0 0 0 0 169

816 FSA - Petit Calibre S1 SPY Roland 4.21.092 A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 79 86 0 0 0 0 165

816 FSA - Petit Calibre S1 MALLET Lionel-Armand 18.13.137 VITROLLES SPORT TIR 83 82 0 0 0 0 165

816 FSA - Petit Calibre S1 PONELLE Michel 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 85 75 0 0 0 0 160

816 FSA - Petit Calibre S1 LAURENT Jean-Marie 12.55.279 LA BARISIENNE 82 75 0 0 0 0 157

816 FSA - Petit Calibre S1 BOURDENET Nicolas 23.70.065 CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE 75 81 0 0 0 0 156

816 FSA - Petit Calibre S1 RAGE Bruno 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 73 68 0 0 0 0 141

816 FSA - Petit Calibre S1 LARIVE Gauthier 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 58 70 0 0 0 0 128

816 FSA - Petit Calibre S1 SEGUIN Clément 4.21.161 CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 57 70 0 0 0 0 127

816 FSA - Petit Calibre S1 GAUTHEROT Patrick 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 65 62 0 0 0 0 127

816 FSA - Petit Calibre S1 GRIENENBERGER Damien 23.25.010 C.T. FORT LA CHAUX 63 62 0 0 0 0 125

832 Armes de poing Authentiques S1 SANCHEZ Hervé 13.69.029 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 47 35 40 50 30 40 242

832 Armes de poing Authentiques S1 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 47 31 30 50 20 30 208

832 Armes de poing Authentiques S1 COSTANTINI André 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 45 22 40 40 30 30 207

832 Armes de poing Authentiques S1 MUCCHIELLI Dominique 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 43 31 20 30 30 20 174

832 Armes de poing Authentiques S1 LARIVE Gauthier 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 39 21 30 20 20 20 150

815 FSA - Gros Calibre S1 PETESCH Sébastien 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 77 86 0 0 0 0 163

815 FSA - Gros Calibre S1 VACHEZ Jean-Louis 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 78 78 0 0 0 0 156

815 FSA - Gros Calibre S1 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 C.A.T. VAUDOY 73 82 0 0 0 0 155

815 FSA - Gros Calibre S1 GAUTHEROT Patrick 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 77 77 0 0 0 0 154

815 FSA - Gros Calibre S1 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 73 70 0 0 0 0 143

815 FSA - Gros Calibre S1 PONELLE Michel 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 67 69 0 0 0 0 136

815 FSA - Gros Calibre S1 SEGUIN Clément 4.21.161 CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 62 71 0 0 0 0 133

815 FSA - Gros Calibre S1 SPY Roland 4.21.092 A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 55 75 0 0 0 0 130

815 FSA - Gros Calibre S1 GERMANIC Vincent 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 62 51 0 0 0 0 113

812 Fusil Armes Modifiées S1 LAURENT Jean-Marie 12.55.279 LA BARISIENNE 94 96 0 0 0 0 190

812 Fusil Armes Modifiées S1 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 C.A.T. VAUDOY 95 94 0 0 0 0 189

812 Fusil Armes Modifiées S1 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 91 95 0 0 0 0 186

812 Fusil Armes Modifiées S1 COUILLARD Christophe 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 97 89 0 0 0 0 186

812 Fusil Armes Modifiées S1 KOCH Olivier 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 97 88 0 0 0 0 185

812 Fusil Armes Modifiées S1 PETESCH Sébastien 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 93 90 0 0 0 0 183

812 Fusil Armes Modifiées S1 SPY Roland 4.21.092 A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 84 85 0 0 0 0 169

812 Fusil Armes Modifiées S1 VACHEZ Jean-Louis 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 88 80 0 0 0 0 168

812 Fusil Armes Modifiées S1 GERMANIC Vincent 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 83 84 0 0 0 0 167

812 Fusil Armes Modifiées S1 PONELLE Michel 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 82 84 0 0 0 0 166

812 Fusil Armes Modifiées S1 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 81 84 0 0 0 0 165

812 Fusil Armes Modifiées S1 DEVAUX David 12.55.149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 85 80 0 0 0 0 165

812 Fusil Armes Modifiées S1 MALLET Lionel-Armand 18.13.137 VITROLLES SPORT TIR 82 80 0 0 0 0 162

812 Fusil Armes Modifiées S1 GAUTHEROT Patrick 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 79 79 0 0 0 0 158

812 Fusil Armes Modifiées S1 SEGUIN Clément 4.21.161 CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 67 83 0 0 0 0 150
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812 Fusil Armes Modifiées S1 GRIENENBERGER Damien 23.25.010 C.T. FORT LA CHAUX 72 71 0 0 0 0 143

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 SANCHEZ Hervé 13.69.029 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 40 34 40 50 50 50 264

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 GOMEZ URBINA Alexandre 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 46 39 40 50 40 30 245

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 47 40 40 30 40 40 237

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 C.A.T. VAUDOY 47 37 50 40 20 40 234

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 LEHEN'KYI V'Yacheslav 15.59.128 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 42 31 50 40 40 30 233

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 BENEJEAN Jérémy 13.69.041 LYON SPORT METROPOLE 44 38 40 50 30 30 232

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 GERMANIC Vincent 4.21.111 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 43 32 40 30 50 20 215

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 BOURDENET Nicolas 23.70.065 CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE 46 35 10 40 40 40 211

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 LELU Christophe 12.88.421 S.T. EPINAL 38 27 30 30 40 40 205

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 MATON Amandine 13.69.029 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 43 32 30 50 30 20 205

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 GUENARD Julien 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 50 42 0 20 40 50 202

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 GUEGAN Erick 17.16.136 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 33 14 50 20 20 30 167

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 CHARTON Olivier 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 41 21 20 40 20 20 162

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 GRIENENBERGER Damien 23.25.010 C.T. FORT LA CHAUX 37 26 30 30 20 10 153

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 JORAN Pierre 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 44 22 20 0 10 20 116

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 SPY Roland 4.21.092 A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 27 10 10 30 30 0 107

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 RAGE Bruno 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 40 32 10 10 0 0 92

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 OSTERMANN Isabelle 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 37 10 20 10 0 10 87


